LEDLINE AXE 1617 DMX RGBW 3D Bending · Pixel RGBW
JRLite | www.jrlite.com | info@jrlite.com 01 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.0 | 2026-05-11
Deliver What You Design
Features
Applications
Living rooms, TV walls, feature walls, under-cabinet areas, staircases,
ceiling coves, hallways, etc.
Date

Non-dimmable
Wiring Diagram
Type Code Description Environment Size (L x W x H)
Controllers K-1000C 2048 pixels, SD card playback, ideal for DIY, signage and small venues. Indoor 159 * 89 * 24 mm
Controllers T-790K 8-port output, dual-mode control, ideal for facades, stages and large projects. Indoor 310 * 152 * 42 mm
Controllers WT-DMX-M WiFi & RF 3-in-1 DMX512 controller for RGB/RGBW/RGBCCT lighting Indoor 120 * 43 * 27 mm
DMX-Decoders & Controllers Options
LRS-XXX-24
INPUT
 85 ~ 135VAC
170 ~ 264VAC
AC/N
AC/L
PE 24V DC-
24V DC+
NEON
To DMX controller
ELG-150-24-A
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 ~ 305VAC
AC/L
AC/N
PE
NEON
To DMX controller
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
KV-24XXX-ASW
NEON
To DMX controller
LRS-XXX-24
INPUT
 85 ~ 135VAC
170 ~ 264VAC
AC/N
AC/L
PE
ELG-XXX-24A-3Y
INPUT
100 ~ 305VAC
AC/L
AC/N
PE
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
KV-24XXX-ASW
To DMX controller
24V DC-
24V DC+
To DMX controller
24V DC-
24V DC+
To DMX controller
24V+